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OEM Reference

FORD 1371420
FORD 1382303
FORD 1451765

Bra FORD 1464031

st FORD 2262937
FORD 6C112A315AA
FORD 6C112A315AB
FORD 6C162A315AA
FORD 6C162A315AB
FORD ME6C1J2A315AB

OEM Cross Reference

BREMBO 08A53010
BREMBO 08A53010
A.B.S. 08A53010
BOSCH 0986479390
BOSCH 0986479390
ALANKO 10304745
AKRON-MALO 1110054
AKRON-MALO 1110054

DT Spare Parts 1331007
CAR 1421428
EUROREPAR 1642779580
EUROREPAR 1642779580
sbs 1815202577
VALEO 187152
VALEO 187152

NK 202577
METELLI 230998C
METELLI 230998C
ATE 24011601261
ZIMMERMANN 250135900
HELLA PAGID 355113291
HELLA PAGID 355113291
FEBI BILSTEIN 40779

FEBI BILSTEIN 40779
SWAG 50940779
BENDIX 522146
AUGROS 5290442P
PAGID 54520
BENDIX 562537BC
CHAMPION 562537CH
CHAMPION 562537CH
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

Brake ENGINEERING
JAPANPARTS
APEC

LPR
WINNARD
JURATEK
KEY PARTS
MOTAQUIP
MINTEX
MINTEX
National
NAPA

DON

Hi-Q

VAICO
WAGNER
WAGNER

DI1956399
DP0314
DSK2527
F1019P
FD1051
FOR120
KBD4566
LvBD1235Z
MDC1811
MDC1811
NBD1420
PBD8064
PCD18382
SD5345
V2540005
WGR15371
WGR15371
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